
 
 

 City of Waukesha Contract Change Order 
 Department of Public Works Form C107 
 201 Delafield Street (Rev 01/22)  
 Waukesha, WI 53188 
 Waukesha-wi.gov 

 
 

  
O:\BOARD of PUBLIC WORKS\2022\Agendas BPW\9-8-22\5_Change Orders\22-4747_CCO1 Century Fence-2022 Centerline 
Marking.docx  

               
 

Project:  2022 Centerline and Miscellaneous Marking – City Wide 
    
Date:   9/8/22 
 
Contract Number:   4257  
 
Branch:  Engineering Department. 
 
Change Order Number:  1 
 
Contractor:   Century Fence Company 
 
Amount of original contract  .................................................................................................. $25,047.00 
 
Amount of Contract prior this Change Order .....................................................................    $25,047.00 
 
Description of change: 
Additional Pavement Marking Items: 

1. Extra No. 1 Pavement Marking Paint, Line, 4-Inch Yellow 
Description:  Additional cost for additional 4” yellow pavement marking to cover 

longer double yellow  and skip sections 
2,692 LF @ $0.35/LF ........................................................................... $ 942.20 

2. Extra No. 2 Pavement Marking Paint, Line, 4-Inch White  
Description:  Additional cost for additional 4” white pavement marking to cover 

longer edge line sections 
91 LF @ $0.35/LF .................................................................................. $ 31.85 

3. Extra No. 3 Pavement Marking Paint, Line, 8-Inch White  
Description:  Additional cost for additional 8” white pavement marking to cover 

longer channelization sections 
3 LF @ $1.00/LF ...................................................................................... $ 3.00 

4. Extra No. 4 Pavement Marking Paint, Diagonal Line, 12-Inch Yellow  
Description:  Additional cost for additional 12” yellow pavement marking to cover 

longer diagonal striping section 
5 LF @ $6.00/LF .................................................................................... $ 30.00 
 

Total Amount of this Change Order ..................................................................................................... $1,007.05 
 
Net Contract Amount after this Change Order ...................................................................... $26,054.05 
 
 
 ________________________________________________________________________________  
City of Waukesha Date 
Interim Director of Public Works 

 
 

 ________________________________________________________________________________  
Contractor Date 
Century Fence Company 
 


